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PROPERTY OF nVISION INDUSTRIES, INC, COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL

101.7

REVISIONS

ZONE ‘ REV ‘

DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

38.1

[1.50 "]

[4.00 "]

127.5

[5.02"]

DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
3 PLCS +/-.003
2 PLCS +/-.01
FRACTIONS +/- 1/64
ANGLES +/- 1/2 DEG
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DRAWN
D. HEFT

DATE
2/13/07

CHECKED

WEINSCHEL ASSOCIATES
19212 ORBIT DRIVE
GAITHERSBURG, MD 20879
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